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Event Date, Time and Location City Cost Staff 
Lead 

Easter 
Extravaganza 

Sat., April 4, 1-4 p.m. at 
Mazeppa Park in 
Mooresville 

Mooresville $50 Anita 
Overcash 

Demolition Event TBD Cornelius TBD Staff 

Cain Center Event TBD Cornelius TBD Staff 

Hello Huntersville Sun., May 3, 2-6 p.m. in 
downtown Huntersville 

Huntersville Free  Anita 
Overcash 

Cornelius Jazz 
Festival 

Sat., May 16, 5-9 p.m. at 
Smithville Park  

Cornelius Free Anita 
Overcash 

Concert on the 
Green 

Sun., May 17, time TBD at 
Davidson Green 

Davidson Sponsorship 
fee 

Allison 
Elrod 

Symphony in the 
Park 

Sat., June 20, 6-10 p.m. at 
Bailey Road Park 

Cornelius No fee Anita 
Overcash 

Tawba Walk TBD Cornelius TBD Anita 
Overcash 

Concert on the 
Green 

Sun., Sept. 20 at Davidson 
Green 

Davidson TBD Anita 
Overcash 

Lake Norman 
Business Expo 

October at Huntersville 
Recreation Center 

Huntersville $270 Anita 
Overcash, 
Allison 
Elrod, 
Justin 
Dionne 

Laketoberfest Sat., Oct. 10, 4-9 p.m. at Cornelius Free Anita 



Music & Brew 
Festival 

Bailey Road Park Overcash 

15 Annual Top 
Women Event 

October at River Run 
Country Club 

Davidson $300 Anita 
Overcash 

Christmas in 
Davidson 

Thurs., Dec. 3, Fri., Dec. 4, 
Sat., Dec. 5 at The 
Davidson Green  

Davidson TBD 
/$1,000 - 
sponsorship 
(Candy 
Cane level) 

N/A 

 

 


